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Race for the Chase / 2014 Cup Standings after five races (California)

Driver
Carl Edwards
Dale Earnhardt Jr.
Brad Keselowski
Kyle Busch
Kevin Harvick
Jeff Gordon
Matt Kenseth
Jimmie Johnson
Ryan Newman
Austin Dillon
Joey Logano
Denny Hamlin
Jamie McMurray
Brian Vickers

Paul Menard

Ricky Stenhouse Jr.

Kyle Larson
Tony Stewart
Casey Mears
Kasey Kahne

Marcos Ambrose

Greg Biffle
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Points
186
185
182
158

97
184
179
165
150
150
146
140
138
137
134
132
131
127
126
123
122
122

Points behind
driver with same

# of wins

Chase Status

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
+53
+48
+34
+19
+19
+15



